CALIBRE® TRENCH CABLE DUCT SYSTEMS
FULLY FEATURED CABLE DUCTING
FOR OPEN CUT INSTALLATIONS
Marley manufactures an extensive range
of rigid uPVC & PE cable ducts to convey
and protect electrical cables while
observing sustainable manufacturing
practices. Primarily intended for

ARMA Conduit
(OD) x 4m lengths
CALIBRE Trench Duct (PVC)
(ID) x 6m length
CALIBRE Trench Duct (PE)
(OD) x 12m length
CALIBRE Trench Duct (PVC)
(ID) x 6m length
Mechanical Duty
Classification
(AS/NZS 61386)
Heavy Duty / Very Heavy Duty
(no additional mechanical protection required)
Medium Duty Non Rated Duty*
(Additional mechanical protection required)
20 01.20HD.OR x x x x
25 01.25HD.OR x x x x
32 01.32HD.OR x x x 700.32.6.O
40 01.40HD.OR x x x 700.40.6.O
50 01.50HD.OR x x x 700.50.6.O
65 x x x x 700.65.6.O
80 x 700.80HD.6.OR x 700.80MD.6.OR x
100 x
700.100HD.6.OR